Completer Satisfaction: 2020-2021 (Response Rate 41%)

Satisfaction: Overall quality of the program

1 - Very dissatisfied 3.92%
2 - Somewhat dissatisfied 13.33%
3 - Somewhat satisfied 38.82%
4 - Very satisfied 43.92%
Grand Total 100.00%

Satisfaction: Effectiveness of instruction

1 - Very dissatisfied 4.30%
2 - Somewhat dissatisfied 9.38%
3 - Somewhat satisfied 45.70%
4 - Very satisfied 40.63%
Grand Total 100.00%

Satisfaction: Depth of coverage in culturally responsive instruction

1 - Very dissatisfied 3.44%
2 - Somewhat dissatisfied 12.98%
3 - Somewhat satisfied 33.21%
4 - Very satisfied 50.38%
Grand Total 100.00%

Satisfaction: Depth of coverage in methodology courses

1 - Very dissatisfied 4.94%
2 - Somewhat dissatisfied 18.93%
3 - Somewhat satisfied 33.33%
4 - Very satisfied 42.80%
Grand Total 100.00%

Satisfaction: Usefulness of the curriculum in your current role

1 - Very dissatisfied 4.51%
2 - Somewhat dissatisfied 16.39%
3 - Somewhat satisfied 43.03%
4 - Very satisfied 36.07%

Grand Total 100.00%




Completer Satisfaction: 2020-2021 (Response Rate 41%)

Satisfaction: Support of cooperating classroom teacher during student teaching

1 - Very dissatisfied 12.50%
2 - Somewhat dissatisfied 14.77%
3 - Somewhat satisfied 15.91%
4 - Very satisfied 56.82%
Grand Total 100.00%

Satisfaction: Responsiveness of university advisors

1 - Very dissatisfied 1.79%
2 - Somewhat dissatisfied 6.43%
3 - Somewhat satisfied 41.79%
4 - Very satisfied 50.00%
Grand Total 100.00%

Satisfaction: Quality of university supervision during student teaching

1 - Very dissatisfied 2.19%
2 - Somewhat dissatisfied 12.41%
3 - Somewhat satisfied 28.47%
4 - Very satisfied 56.93%
Grand Total 100.00%

Satisfaction: Student support services (e.g., assistance with licensure and testing, special needs
accommodations)

1 - Very dissatisfied 2.69%
2 - Somewhat dissatisfied 11.54%
3 - Somewhat satisfied 47.31%
4 - Very satisfied 38.46%
Grand Total 100.00%

Satisfaction: Assistance in the activities required to obtain a job (e.g., search, resume, interviewing,
letters, networking)

1 - Very dissatisfied 3.72%
2 - Somewhat dissatisfied 16.53%
3 - Somewhat satisfied 53.31%
4 - Very satisfied 26.45%
Grand Total 100.00%




Completer Satisfaction: 2020-2021 (Response Rate 41%)

How well did your teacher preparation program prepare you to adapt to your school environment for

the 2020-2021 school year?

1.35%
2.32%
1.16%
8.49%
11.58%
10.42%
16.22%
21.62%
19.11%
10 7.72%
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Grand Total 100.00%

How well did your teacher preparation program prepare you to
teacher, during the 2020-2021 school year?

1.35%

3.08%

6.15%
11.54%
12.69%
16.15%
27.69%
15.58%
10 5.77%
Grand Total 100.00%
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adapt to your new role as a practicing



